

CWP No. 6362 of 2020

05.1.2022 Present: Mr. Varun Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. V.B. Verma, CGC, for respondents No. 1 to 4.
Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

List on **25.2.2022**, as prayed for.

5th January, 2022
Manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge